Helsingin Bowlingliitto
Talin Keilahalli

HR 10 kevit 2022 lopputulokset 24.4.2022

PRO

sija nimi seura liitto tulos  HR-pisteet ka

1. Pasi Uotila Ailec Helsinki 1521 100 253,50
2. Linus Bostrom Siniset Rithimaki 1448 96 241,33
3. Mika Luoto Pinjets Hyvinkaa 1419 92 236,50
4, Tomas Kayhko Mainarit Varkaus 1408 88 234,67
5. Karo Hilokoski Patteri Helsinki 1395 84 232,50
6. Leevi Saikkala GB Helsinki 1368 80 228,00
7. Jukka Savolainen Patteri Helsinki 1355 76 225,83
8. Joonas Jahi GB Helsinki 1350 72 225,00
9. Pekka Mayry RaMe Lohja 1332 66 222,00
10. Antti-Pekka Lax X0 Pori 1332 66 222,00
11. Petteri Salonen TKK Tampere 1330 60 221,67
12. Toni Toivonen Patteri Helsinki 1327 58 221,17
13. Eetu Pusenius Slaikkarit Imatra 1312 56 218,67
14. Asko Aravirta Tornados Helsinki 1285 54 214,17
15. Oskari Marttila ET Kotka 1282 52 213,67
16. Donatas Lengvinas GB Helsinki 1266 50 211,00
17. Markus Keskiruokanen Siniset Riihimaki 1254 48 209,00
18. Kimmo Nicklen RKM-Vantaa Vantaa 1251 46 208,50
19. Sami Johansson Eleven Vantaa 1247 44 207,83
20. Sebastian Ros Patteri Helsinki 1244 42 207,33
21. Toni Palermaa Patteri Helsinki 1243 40 207,17
22. Ilkka Nenonen Giants Pori 1240 38 206,67
23. Timi Taalas BC Story Vantaa 1234 36 205,67
24, Luukas Vaananen Mainarit Varkaus 1226 34

25. Janne Kolhonen Jyra Helsinki 1224 32

26. Teppo Ryhdnen Bay Lahti 1221 30

27. Raimo Mustajarvi Jyra Helsinki 1214 28

28. Jussi Laine Patteri Helsinki 1213 26

29. Antti Monto Kosken Kierre Imatra 1206 24

30. Peter Stromberg Tornados Helsinki 1202 22

31. Marko Meriluoto Jyra Helsinki 1200 19

32. Mika Vahakangas GBF Hyvinkaa 1200 19

33. Juha Aberg Boltsi-72 Helsinki 1198 16

34, Marco Karvinen Jyra Helsinki 1196 14

35. Harri Maatta GB Helsinki 1192 12

36. Ari Kinnunen Ailec Helsinki 1186 9

37. Juho Rissanen Mainarit Varkaus 1186 9

38. Thomas Wiberg DBS Tammisaari 1181 6

39. Kai Virtanen GB Helsinki 1180 4

40. Tommi Markkanen Mainarit Varkaus 1176 2
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41. Olli Pakonen GB Helsinki 1172 19533
42. Jaana Rapeli GB Helsinki 1167 194,50
43, Heli Kotakari Firmakeilaajia 1166 194,33
44, Tuomas Carlsson Jyra Helsinki 1165 194,17
45, Tapani Peltola Tornados Helsinki 1150 191,67
46. Ari Hilokoski Patteri Helsinki 1145 190,83
47. Olli Hossi Tornados Helsinki 1140 190,00
48. Ville Laakkonen Kolaus Kuopio 1138 189,67
49, Teemu Karjalainen Patteri Helsinki 1133 188,83
50. Jari Stenroos Ke-Ro Helsinki 1111 185,17
51. Tero Virtanen TuUL Turku 1106 184,33
52. Jari Vilppula Jyra Helsinki 1105 184,17
53. Vili Kuitunen Valtti Lahti 1102 183,67
54. Kim Norrgard C.B. Narpio 1100 183,33
55. Timo Katajisto GB Helsinki 1077 179,50
56. Teemu Raatikainen GB Helsinki 1077 179,50
57. Olli Kovanen Patteri Helsinki 1065 177,50
58. Pyry Puharinen GB Helsinki 1063 177,17
59. Rauli Raita Patteri Helsinki 1062 177,00
60. Jesse Ahokas Bay Lahti 1045

61. Miikka Vaarala GB Helsinki 1040

62. Pasi Laito GB Helsinki 992

63. Tommi Poutiainen Syklis Kuopio 969
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CLASSIC

sija nimi seura liitto tulos HR-pisteet ka

1. Sami Leskinen BR Myllykoski 1325 100 220,83
2. KyOsti Karvinen GB Helsinki 1308 96 218,00
3. Ari Hannimaki KK Lahti 1271 90 211,83
4, Christer Ehnlund Cobra Helsinki 1271 90 211,83
5. Petri Rapeli UK88 Hyvinkaa 1260 84 210,00
6. Timo Mattila Hi-Tec Helsinki 1244 80 207,33
7. Kari Toivonen Ailec Helsinki 1241 76 206,83
8. Juha Pentikdinen HylISy Tuusula 1233 70 205,50
9. Jaakko Kilpeldinen RK Helsinki 1233 70 205,50
10. Aarne Nilsson Tornados Helsinki 1232 64 205,33
11. Kari Korelin Argon Vantaa 1231 60 205,17
12. Peter Liljelund TBT Helsinki 1224 58

13. Jari Liukkonen HVV Helsinki 1216 56

14. Harri Tuomalainen OuKei Lahti 1198 54

15. Kenneth Solja Patteri Helsinki 1195 52

16. Rauli Askolin HK-Kehra Helsinki 1194 50

17. Aleksi Reen Cosmic Jarvenpaa 1193 48

18. Riikka Nenonen Giants Pori 1188 46

19. Henri Vainio HBL Harrastaja Helsinki 1187 44

20. Mikko Isakow Nuppi Kouvola 1184 42

21. Raimo Kyto Jyra Helsinki 1182 38

22. Timo Tallberg HK-Kehra Helsinki 1182 38

23. Mikael Traskelin RKM-Vantaa Vantaa 1182 38

24, Pertti Palmio HVV Helsinki 1180 34

25. Ari Korhonen Eleven Vantaa 1173 32

26. Goran Nordman HK-Kehra Helsinki 1169 30 194,83
27. Pasi Kairistola K-12 Lohja 1166 28 194,33
28. Anssi Leppanen GB Helsinki 1158 26 193,00
29. Jorma Pehkonen C.B. Narpio 1144 23 190,67
30. Stella Lokfors GB Helsinki 1144 23 190,67
31. Jorma Kortesalo Kiila Hameenlinna 1143 20 190,50
32. Kari Nurmi Kiffen Helsinki 1142 18 190,33
33. Taija Rolig Mercur Helsinki 1140 16 190,00
34, Viljo Vartiainen HVV Helsinki 1139 14 189,83
35. Tommi Inkeroinen Kiffen Helsinki 1138 12 189,67
36. Antti Kukkavuori Radio Helsinki 1137 8 189,50
37. Marko Saikkala GB Helsinki 1137 8 189,50
38. Mika Hyttinen Lukke Joensuu 1137 8 189,50
39. Janne Stenroos Ke-Ro Helsinki 1134 4 189,00
40. Marko Lahdentausta  Slaikkarit Imatra 1132 2 188,67
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41. Viljo Tiitinen Veljet Helsinki 1128 188,00
42. Mirko Murtomaki Jyra Helsinki 1124 187,33
43, Veera Hakkinen BooM Mikkeli 1117 186,17
44, Timo Matomaa HIFK Helsinki 1113 185,50
45, Juha Helin Veljet Helsinki 1110 185,00
46. Pekka Turkki RK Helsinki 1106 184,33
47. Helvi Hellsten Omenaiset Tampere 1106 184,33
48. Kauko Pyyskanen Tela Helsinki 1105 184,17
49, Pertti Tapola Ailec Helsinki 1103 183,83
50. Jari Kotonen RiKe Riihimaki 1103 183,83
51. Jukka Peltonen Eleven Vantaa 1101 183,50
52. Kari Mikkola Steelers Helsinki 1101 183,50
53. Kari Pietarinen Boltsi-72 Helsinki 1098 183,00
54, Kjell Backman DBS Tammisaari 1091 181,83
55. Ahti Toiminen OuKei Lahti 1091 181,83
56. Ari Viljanen OuKei Lahti 1089 181,50
57. Asko Konttila RKM-Vantaa Vantaa 1088 181,33
58. Jussi Jalkanen Hi-Tec Helsinki 1087 181,17
59. Lilli Palermaa GB Helsinki 1087 181,17
60. Leif Lindberg Finnair Helsinki 1087 181,17
61. Niko Kanerva Jyra Helsinki 1086 181,00
62. Hannu Kousa Radio Helsinki 1084 180,67
63. Tero Nieminen Bay Lahti 1084 180,67
64. Isto Kallio Eleven Vantaa 1083 180,50
65. Stefan Kuutti RKM-Vantaa Vantaa 1082 180,33
66. John Ostrom Tela Helsinki 1082 180,33
67. Ilkka Jaakkola Rkm-Hki Helsinki 1080 180,00
68. Reijo Pellikka AX Helsinki 1074 179,00
69. Tuomas Lappalainen ~ WBT Varkaus 1073 178,83
70. Jari Liiri Heiluri Kuusankoski 1073 178,83
71. Markku Pennanen Boltsi-72 Helsinki 1066 177,67
72. Markku Virkkala Firmakeilaajia 1063 177,17
73. Ilkka Hietanen HVV Helsinki 1060 176,67
74. Sakari Putkonen Jyra Helsinki 1058 176,33
75. Timo Mikkonen Steelers Helsinki 1057 176,17
76. Mikko Heinonen Eleven Vantaa 1054 175,67
77. Erik Olin Hyrra Helsinki 1053 175,50
78. Mikko Leppanen Munsons BC  Helsinki 1050 175,00
79. Joni Hakkinen BC Imatra Imatra 1047

80. Jarmo Toivonen City B Helsinki 1044
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81. Tero Ilvonen HyISy Tuusula 1040
82. Markku Pajunen TBT Helsinki 1036
83. Rainer Tuunela HVV Helsinki 1036
84. Pekka Teittinen Ailec Helsinki 1036
85. Jussi Stenroos Ke-Ro Helsinki 1035
86. Nooa Vilokkinen GB Helsinki 1033
87. Maritta Kurki LNK Lahti 1032
88. Veli-Matti Pynnénen  KosBo Kuusankoski 1030
89. Joni Maatta Firmakeilaajia 1029
90. Sten Orsa RK Helsinki 1029
91. Kalevi Ekman Steelers Helsinki 1029
92. Marja-Liisa Tamminen Bowlville Etela-Karjala 1028
93. Sirjo Pohjonen Siluetti Eura 1024
94. Jari Vettenranta OB Helsinki 1023
95. Sami Vihavainen HK-Kehra Helsinki 1023
96. Erkki Valimaa HVV Helsinki 1019
97. Eila Pitkdnen Boltsi-72 Helsinki 1017
98. Jorma Tarkiainen JP Helsinki 1014
99. Aimo Peltonen Rkm-Hki Helsinki 1013
100. Kirsti Piipari StMB Mikkeli 1012
101. Antonio Valtonen GB Helsinki 1007
102. Jarmo Toikander SF-Kouvola Kouvola 1005
103. Pentti Lempidinen RK Helsinki 1003
104. Raimo Saarinen RKM-Vantaa Vantaa 992
105. Sandor Devenyi MTH Helsinki 989
106. Harri Saarinen RKM-Tre Tampere 987
107. Mika Pylkkdnen BF Heinola 985
108. llja Toivainen Ke-Ro Helsinki 964
109. Pasi Mecklin TKS Helsinki 943
110. Ari Tiainen Jyra Helsinki 901

111. Pertti Tamminen Firmakeilaajia 845



Helsingin Bowlingliitto
Talin Keilahalli
HR 10 kevit 2022

PRO

CHAMPION

sija nimi

1. Anton Leppanen
2. Solmu Salminen
3. Tapani Moilanen
4. Inkeri Maatta

5. Andreas Bjorklund
6. Pekka Aalto

7. Jarmo Saarinen
8. Risto Oksanen

9. Paavo Aulio

10. Pirjo Harkivi

11. Minna Junnila
12. Pekka Kosonen
13. Diana Salmela
14. Jouni Lehtonen
15. Tuula Vanhala
16. Alpo Torvela

17. Hanna Hilokoski
18. Timo Hossi

19. Hannu Kuparinen
20. Hannu Kuittinen
21. Monica Tallberg
22. Keijo Rono

23. Antti Kuparinen
24. Tom Rehnstrom
25. Ali Karjalainen
26. Reijo Heindnen
27. Olavi Arminen
28. Seppo Simola
29. Hannu Kuisma
30. Jaakko Toijanaho
31. Virve Valtasaari
32. Veikko Halonen
33. Kaarina Svanstrom
34. Jenni Stenroos
35. Hans Grénholm
36. Kimmo Virtanen
37. Jari Ahokas

38. Vesa Hallahuhta
39. Sakari Palamaa
40. Seppo Siren

o
=

Ari Suomalainen

seura
GB

HBL Harrastaja

Lukke
HKV

FP

K-12
Ke-Ro
Tela

HIFK
Omenaiset
Siluetti
Kiffen
Mercur
K-12
Firma-Espoo
JP

GB
Tornados
ERA

ERA
HK-Kehra
Radio
Rkm-Hki
Tela
Patteri
Rkm-Hki
Rkm-Hki
OHG

ERA
Rkm-Hki
Bay

BC Imatra
Mercur
Ke-Ro
Argon

JP

Tela

HIFK

JP

OHG
Lukke

lopputulokset 24.4.2022

liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Joensuu
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Eura
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Imatra
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Joensuu

tulos
1295
1183
1158
1112
1109
1089
1085
1082
1082
1078
1076
1073
1067
1062
1060
1057
1056
1056
1053
1049
1048
1046
1045
1042
1035
1035
1032
1027
1025
1025
1022
1021
1020
1020
1019
1016
1008
1006
1004
1003
1003

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
70
70
64
60
58
56
54

52
49
49
46
44
42
40
38
36
33
33
30
28
25
25
22
20
17

ka
215,83
193,00
185,33
184,83
181,50
180,83
180,33
180,33
179,67
179,33
178,83
177,83
177,00
176,67
176,17
176,00
176,00
175,50
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42. Vesa Roth TBT Helsinki 1001
43, Lars Anas Rkm-Hki Helsinki 1000
44, Ritva Torniainen OuKei Lahti 999
45, Jorma Manner ERA Helsinki 999
46. Altti Mauno Tela Helsinki 995
47. Hannele Nieminen ERA Helsinki 991
48. Jouni Jauhiainen Rkm-Hki Helsinki 991
49, Eeva-Maija Viiril3 ERA Helsinki 983
50. Ismo Koponen Radio Helsinki 983
51. Ilkka Kalliomaki RK Helsinki 982
52. Jari Koitto Tela Helsinki 980
53. Raimo Rantonen JP Helsinki 979
54, Jaana Turunen Strikers Helsinki 975
55. Mirja Heiniemi Ke-Ro Helsinki 974
56. Seppo Lehtela K-12 Lohja 973
57. Seppo Lehto HK-Kehra Helsinki 972
58. Tapani Juselius MTH Helsinki 971
59. Eeva Saukkonen KAPS Helsinki 971
60. Bo Rosengqyvist HIFK Helsinki 969
61. Riitta Partanen ERA Helsinki 967
62. Michael Wickstrom DBS Tammisaari 967
63. Tuomo Reini OuKei Lahti 966
64. Martti Kuningas BC Imatra Imatra 964
65. Jari Huomo PB Kouvola 963
66. Emma Palermaa GB Helsinki 957
67. Tuula Lehtimaki KAPS Helsinki 954
68. Kari Hietalahti Kaato Lahti 953
69. Anu Tolvanen Lukke Joensuu 953
70. Mauri Mustonen Tela Helsinki 952
71. Pauli Hakala RKM-Tre Helsinki 948
72. Antti Ohberg OHG Helsinki 945
73. Veli Putkonen Abb Industry-Firma H 942
74. Anne Saarinen OuKei Lahti 942
75. Juha Pulkkinen Steelers Helsinki 941
76. Tomi Dahlberg OHG Helsinki 941
77. Stefan Gronholm RK Helsinki 940
78. Liisa Ponka Eleven Vantaa 939
79. Helmer Lindfors JP Helsinki 938

80. Pertti Jarvinen OHG Helsinki 933
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81. Taina Kanerva Boltsi-72 Helsinki 932
82. Juha Kuru BF Heinola 932
83. Juha Kuitunen JP Helsinki 931
84. Merja Ahlsten Firmakeilaajia 930
85. Pirjo Palmu-Heindnen RKM-Tre Tampere 930
86. Taina Holvila KAPS Helsinki 930
87. Kirsi Helminen RKM-Tre Tampere 926
88. Niko Hedstrém Bad Boys Helsinki 925
89. Veli Timonen MTH Helsinki 915
90. Jyrki Kauko Kiffen Helsinki 914
91. Kari Nordqvist Rkm-Hki Helsinki 912
92. Kirsi Turkki Strikers Helsinki 912
93. Antti Peltola OuKei Lahti 905
94. Pertti Mouhu MTH Helsinki 900
95. Ari Rajala Jyra Helsinki 891
96. Anne Pentikdinen TBC Helsinki 888
97. Sanna Rimpeldinen Firmakeilaajia 887
98. Satu Stenroos Ke-Ro Helsinki 883
99. Kari Virtanen RK Helsinki 880
100. Lauri Viirila ERA Helsinki 879
101. Antti Lagus Firmakeilaajia 865
102. Marjo Gumér OuKei Lahti 862
103. Tiina Viljakka TKK Tampere 861
104. Sanna Turunen Strikers Helsinki 857
105. Marjut Parkkonen OuKei Lahti 851
106. Janne Torniainen OukKei Lahti 847
107. Risto Jarvinen MTH Helsinki 842
108. Maija Melto Ten Pins Vantaa 841
109. Markku Pentikadinen OHG Helsinki 837
110. Kaj Kerbs HK-Kehra Helsinki 834
111. Tomi Strom OHG Helsinki 834
112. Mika Holm OuKei Lahti 833
113. Eeva Puotiniemi OuKei Lahti 830
114. Anne Heinonen OuKei Lahti 829
115. Jari livonen R-4 Turku 817
116. Martti Kuisma OHG Helsinki 817
117. Eeva Kallio LNK Lahti 806
118. Jarmo Torvinen JP Helsinki 802
119. Jorma Hakkinen RKM-Vantaa Vantaa 799
120. Elon Rehnman Strike-10 Tammisaari 785
121. Juha-Matti Lappeteldine Firmakeilaajia 753
122. Katja Vidgren Firmakeilaajia 750
123. Lila Ahlfors GB Helsinki 735
124, Tom Sikstrom RK Helsinki 728
125. Alpo Lehikoinen MTH Helsinki 667

126. Timo Vapaavuori Firma-Espoo 548



